queries/requests received, the following amendments have been made 
(wherever applicable) 

Document 
Name 

Page No. & 
Clause No. 

Existing Clause  Amended Clause 

CA Page 26, 
Article 4, 
Clause 4.1,  

The Performance 
Guarantee shall be for 
a sum of Rs. 77,50,000 
(Rupees seventy-
seven lakhs and fifty 
thousand only). 

The Performance 
Guarantee shall be for 
a sum of INR 30,00,000 
(Rupees Thirty Lakhs 
only) 

CA Page 74, 
Article 15, 
Clause 15.1. 
(a) (iv) 

Delay in payment of 
Revenue Share for 2 
(two) consecutive 
quarters or more than 
(five) 5 times in the